
Light is extensive
LEDCOMFO® Downlight V4
General Edition
An advanced, all-in-one indoor lighting fixture designed specifically for illuminating large spaces.

www.traxon-ecue.com

—  Up to 105lm/W

—  Wide beam angle 110°

—  IP40

—  Long lifetime up to 30,000 hours

—  Integrated design

—  Four size options 4"/5"/6"/8"

—  Full power range 8W/10W/16W/24W



LEDCOMFO® Downlight V4 (General Edition)

Applications

— Commercial buildings 
— Offices
— Public areas
— Workshops

Product Configurator

LCM DL V4 Dimension Packing QuantityCRI - CCTPower

Dimension

6IN

8IN

4IN

5IN

Φ119×H26 mm - 8W - 800lm@4000K

Φ149×H27 mm -10W - 1000lm@4000K

Φ176×H28 mm - 16W - 1600lm@4000K

Φ220×H30 mm - 24W - 2520lm@4000K

Power

16W

24W

8W

10W

Packing Quantity

30pcs - 16W, 24W

90pcs - 8WVS90

VS60

VS30

60pcs - 10W

CRI - CCT

Ra80, 6500K865

Ra80, 3000K830

Ra80, 4000K840

Control

ON/OFF

Voltage

220-240V AC

Frequency

50/60 Hz

Beam angle

110°

v1.0 08/23 · Technical data subject to variation and change without notice.

©2023 Traxon Technologies. All rights reserved. Errors and omission excepted. All images used are for illustrative 
purposes only and not intended to reflect actual product performance. Official authorized licensee of the OSRAM trademark.

Traxon e:cue

Sales enquiry: info@traxon-ecue.com 
www.traxon-ecue.com

Advantages & Benefits

Dimensions

8W

119mm
26mm

10W

149mm
27mm

16W

176mm
28mm

24W

220mm
30mm

∅D
H

∅D

H

Comfortable lighting experience
— Up to 105lm/W
— CRI>80
— Wide beam angle 110°

Rigidness & safety
— IP40
— 1KV line-to-line surge protection
— Long lifetime up to 30,000 hours

Easy to install
— Integrated design
— Slim design with the height of 26-30mm

Full range to meet all applications request
— Four size options 4”/5”/6”/8”
— Full power range 8W/10W/16W/24W
— 3000K, 4000K, 6500K

Photometrics

LEDCOMFO® Downlight V4 is the latest generation lighting 
solution for large space illumination. The slim and integrated 
body design provides high quality and safety based on 30,000 
hours lifetime and all size options 4”/5”/6”/8”.


