





- Up to 105lm/W
- Wide beam angle 110°
- IP40
- Long lifetime up to 30,000 hours
- Integrated design
- Four size options 4"/5"/6"/8"
- Full power range 8W/10W/16W/24W

# Light is extensive LEDCOMFO<sup>®</sup> Downlight V4 General Edition

An advanced, all-in-one indoor lighting fixture designed specifically for illuminating large spaces.









# LEDCOMFO® Downlight V4 (General Edition)



LEDCOMFO<sup>®</sup> Downlight V4 is the latest generation lighting solution for large space illumination. The slim and integrated body design provides high quality and safety based on 30,000 hours lifetime and all size options 4"/5"/6"/8".

#### Dimensions



#### Product Configurator

Power	CRI - CCT			 Dimension		Packing Quantity	
8W		830 Ra8	), 3000K	4IN	Ф119×H26 mm - 8W - 800lm@4000К	VS90	90pcs - 8W
10W		840 Ra8	D, 4000K	5IN	Φ149×H27 mm -10W - 1000lm@4000K	VS60	60pcs - 10W
16W		865 Ra8	D, 6500K	6IN	Φ176×H28 mm - 16W - 1600lm@4000K	VS30	30pcs - 16W, 24V
24W				8IN	Ф220×H30 mm - 24W - 2520lm@4000К		

ON/OFF 220-240V AC 50/60 Hz 110°

## v1.0 08/23 · Technical data subject to variation and change without notice.

©2023 Traxon Technologies. All rights reserved. Errors and omission excepted. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and not intended to reflect actual product performance. Official authorized licensee of the OSRAM trademark.

Traxon e:cue Sales enquiry: info@traxon-ecue.com www.traxon-ecue.com

#### Applications

- Offices

- Public areas

- Workshops

#### Advantages & Benefits

- Commercial buildings
  - S Comfortable lighting experience
    - Up to 105lm/W
    - CRI>80
    - Wide beam angle 110°

#### **Rigidness & safety**

- IP40
- 1KV line-to-line surge protection
- Long lifetime up to 30,000 hours

### Easy to install

- Integrated design
- Slim design with the height of 26-30mm

#### Full range to meet all applications request

- Four size options 4"/5"/6"/8"
- Full power range 8W/10W/16W/24W
- 3000K, 4000K, 6500K

#### Photometrics

